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Thursday   9:30 am Lanes 1 - 10Northgate Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 7 Strike-A-Holics 87.5 14 2 72.7 64 24 11 31872 40863
2 10 The Pinnacles 87.5 14 2 17.0 15 73 10 8294 11051
3 2 Team 2 68.8 11 5 52.3 46 42 8 26565 40095
4 4 E G G 62.5 10 6 50.0 44 44 7 23411 39686
5 6 L C D 56.3 9 7 51.1 45 43 6 31071 40071
6 9 Solfan 31.3 5 11 53.4 47 41 5 28178 39848
7 3 Team 3 31.3 5 11 50.0 44 44 3 27956 39764
8 1 Polk Punks 31.3 5 11 45.5 40 48 4 27138 39423
9 8 Awesome Possums 25.0 4 12 47.7 42 46 3 30332 40277

10 5 Bowling Belles 18.8 3 13 45.5 40 48 3 24163 39994

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Awesome Possums 631 577 610 1818 1 <---> E G G 576 620 642 1838 3
3-4 Bowling Belles 571 572 679 1822 1 <---> The Pinnacles 655 625 611 1891 3
5-6 Polk Punks 528 640 577 1745 1 <---> L C D 590 609 637 1836 3
7-8 Strike-A-Holics 632 647 565 1844 2 <---> Team 3 623 633 596 1852 2

9-10 Team 2 705 597 578 1880 3 <---> Solfan 569 628 577 1774 1

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Today   6-  7   3-  2   9-  8   4-  5  10-  1
Next Week  10-  2   8-  6   5-  3   9-  1   4-  7

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

519 Strike-A-Holics 1460 Strike-A-Holics 705 Team 2 1891 The Pinnacles
503 The Pinnacles 1435 The Pinnacles 679 Bowling Belles 1880 Team 2
502 Team 2 1410 L C D 655 The Pinnacles 1852 Team 3
495 L C D 1368 Awesome Possums 647 Strike-A-Holics 1844 Strike-A-Holics
481 Awesome Possums 1271 Team 2 642 E G G 1838 E G G

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 236 Doug Clark 585 Doug Clark 263 Doug Clark 688 John Reed

213 Alan Lightner 553 Alan Lightner 263 John Reed 673 Jay Atwood
196 Chris Paulsen 522 Dave Tisler 243 Chris Paulsen 666 Doug Clark
193 Dave Tisler 517 Chris Paulsen 240 Alan Lightner 658 Chris Paulsen
176 John Beaton 502 John Beaton 240 Jay Atwood 654 Dave Tisler
176 Del Morrow

Women 193 Carol Lewis 436 Dalene Beaton 260 Carol Lewis 666 Evelyn Griffith L
172 Dalene Beaton 411 Carol Lewis 246 Evelyn Griffith L 613 Joanne Schiedler
147 Joanne Schiedler 409 Nancy Ramsden 229 Dalene Beaton 612 Sue Day
146 Nancy Ramsden 406 Joanne Schiedler 220 Sue Day 612 Carol Lewis
124 Evelyn Griffith L 300 Evelyn Griffith L 216 Joanne Schiedler 607 Dalene Beaton

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

567 L C D 1583 Strike-A-Holics 727 Team 2 1987 E G G
564 Strike-A-Holics 1504 L C D 719 Polk Punks 1982 Strike-A-Holics
530 Awesome Possums 1502 Team 3 710 E G G 1969 Bowling Belles
529 Polk Punks 1491 Awesome Possums 710 L C D 1961 Team 2
526 Team 3 1435 The Pinnacles 705 Strike-A-Holics 1956 Awesome Possum

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 247 Alan Lightner 608 Alan Lightner 286 Kenn Atkinson 702 David Knepp

241 Kenn Atkinson 602 Doug Clark 274 Alan Lightner 695 Alan Lightner
236 Doug Clark 591 Dave Norby 267 David Knepp 693 Dave Norby
232 Dave Norby 582 Ron Poole 265 John Reed 688 John Reed
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Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
221 Ron Poole 568 Del Morrow 263 Doug Clark 686 Brian Dinan

686 Doug Clark

Women 200 Joanne Schiedler 522 Dee Dee Shirley 266 Joanne Schiedler 697 Dee Dee Shirley
199 Dee Dee Shirley 495 Dalene Beaton 260 Carol Lewis 692 Joanne Schiedler
198 Dalene Beaton 475 Nancy Ramsden 256 Dee Dee Shirley 675 Carol Lewis
193 Carol Lewis 473 Joanne Schiedler 246 Evelyn Griffith L 668 Dalene Beaton
174 Nancy Ramsden 465 Carol Lewis 242 Sue Day 666 Evelyn Griffith L

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Polk Punks

37 David Knepp 125 76 7882 63 434 367 106 134 137 377 605
38 Grant Buehler 138 64 8699 63 475 408 88 148 107 343 532

2 Brian Dinan 149 54 8215 55 485 426 141 165 140 446 608
2 - Team 2

65 Frank Virag 134 68 8461 63 449 382 154 115 127 396 600
70 John Reed 111 89 7026 63 366 299 173 125 120 418 688
62 Kenn Atkinson 159 45 9590 60 490 426 175 154 128 457 592

3 - Team 3
67 Jay Atwood 128 73 7717 60 410 346 156 166 129 451 673
44 Blair Grames 137 65 7860 57 420 359 a127 a127 a127 381 576

3 VACANT 120 81 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 603
4 - E G G

8 Evelyn Griffith L 77 119 2773 36 269 229 97 79 124 300 666
58 Gary Griffith 118 82 7824 66 387 317 88 128 123 339 585
60 Gary Washburn 146 57 9256 63 446 379 131 153 135 419 587

5 - Bowling Belles
50 Sue Day 91 107 5670 62 310 244 74 104 113 291 612
51 Carol J. Lewis 135 67 8541 63 435 368 114 104 193 411 612
49 Nancy L. Ramsden 140 63 9250 66 479 409 146 127 136 409 598

6 - L C D
57 Leroy Hyden 147 56 8824 60 500 436 138 124 152 414 582
55 Chris Paulsen 158 46 9971 63 523 456 154 196 167 517 658
56 Del Morrow 166 39 10494 63 528 461 156 147 176 479 596

7 - Strike-A-Holics
46 Joanne Schiedler 133 69 7594 57 446 385 113 147 146 406 613
47 Doug Clark 180 27 11905 66 584 514 236 211 138 585 666
48 Dave Norby 173 33 9874 57 566 505 155 161 153 469 565

8 - Awesome Possums
6 Dalene Beaton 146 57 9660 66 483 413 172 117 147 436 607
7 John Beaton 155 49 8539 55 509 450 176 153 173 502 652

52 Jim McCurdy 161 44 10180 63 512 445 133 157 140 430 559
9 - Solfan

40 Bill Drakeley 109 90 6867 63 393 326 89 148 97 334 607
41 Dee Dee Shirley 148 55 7577 51 469 414 a138 a138 a138 414 579
42 Ron Poole 172 34 10887 63 531 464 a162 a162 a162 486 588

10 - The Pinnacles
1 VACANT 120 81 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 603

43 Dave E. Tisler 163 42 2947 18 497 475 170 159 193 522 654
45 Alan W. Lightner 179 27 9161 51 559 504 213 194 146 553 634

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kenn Atkinson 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bill Griffith 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lon Johnson 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ron Koskondy 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ken Marque 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim M. McGeever 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robert Rowe 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ben Sims 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ernie Welch 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Angie Bartel 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Evelyn Griffith 104 95 2511 24 126 345 217 611 0 0
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